Emergency Levels

List of useful numbers &

etisalat and

Type of Service

991
992
993

995

996

997
998
999

Non-Emergency Levels
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Special-Help Line Service

16111
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Abu Dhabi Police [Victim's Affairs] (WAl Yoéub) gyl dln il
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